
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Roll Off Box Services 

Procurement Specialist: Rony Mammoo 

Specification Number: 129265 

Conference Date/Time:   September 22, 2015 @ 2:00 p.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Bid & Bond Room 103, City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St.  

 

Pre-Submittal Attendance Sheet - Spec 129265.doc 

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Ravenswood Disposal 
Service, Inc. 

Branko Vardijan 
221 N Washtenaw 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-617-0105 
773-722-3043 

 brankovardijan@yahoo.com 

Lakeshore Recycling 
Systems 

Rich Golf & Cal King 
3152 S. California Ave. 

Chicago, IL. 60608 
773-406-3533 773-579-1998 CKing@LRSrecycles.com 

Greenway Recycling 
Services, LLC. 

Jeff Thompson 
2100 S. Kilbourn Ave. 

Chicago, IL. 60623 
773-522-0025 
708-269-5868 

773-522-5182 jeff@greenwayrecycles.com 

Independent Recycling 
Services, Inc. 

Rich Glass 
2401 S. Laflin Street 
Chicago, IL. 60608 

312-732-9253 
574-320-3063 

312-942-9482 rglass@recyclingit.com 

Advanced Disposal 
Services 

Jeff Greaves 
4612 West Lake Street 
Melrose Park, IL. 60160 

708-409-9700 
708-240-2023 
847-878-3335 

 Jeff.Greaves@AdvancedDisposal.com 

Republic Services 
Michaele Hamman 

& Kevin North 
2608 South Damen Avenue 

Chicago, IL. 60608 
773-358-4582 
773-619-0842 

773-358-4673 mhamman@republicservices.com 

BrackenBox, Inc. Jim Bracken 
2300 W. 167

th
 St. 

Markham, IL. 60426 
773-983-2463 708-339-0100 Bracken708@gmail.com 
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